
2019-2020 Boys Soccer Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Geno Miller
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-554-3211
Phone (work): 270-538-4300
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County / District 1 Winner
Comments:

Meeting is on October 11, 10:00 am. at McCracken County. 

Region 2
Jeff Coursey
Athletic Director
Henderson County High School
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (work): 270-831-8860
Phone (cell): 270-855-0554
Fax: (270)831-8888
Email: jeff.coursey@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 12, 9 am at Madisonville North Hopkins. 

Region 3
Jason Morris
Athletic Director
Owensboro Catholic High School
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (home): 270-922-0898
Phone (cell): 270-922-0898
Fax: (270)852-8007
Email: jason.morris@owensborocatholic.org
Site: Owensboro Catholic
Comments:

Meeting is TBA.

Region 4
Dg Sherrill
Athletic Director
Bowling Green High School
1801 Rockingham Ln
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (home): 270-784-3705
Phone (work): 270-746-2300
Phone (cell): 270-784-3705
Fax: (270)746-2305
Email: donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us
Site: Bowling Green Junior High - The Soccer Pit
Comments:

Meeting is on Friday, Oct. 12, 12:00 pm at Bowling Green High
School.

Region 5
Michael Holt
Athletic Director
Marion County High School
735 East Main St.
Lebanon, KY   40033
Phone (home): 502-331-3117
Phone (work): 270-692-6066
Phone (cell): 502-331-3117
Fax: (270)692-6248
Email: michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Site: Marion County
Comments:

Meeting is on September 25th at 12:00 pm at Mammy's Kitchen,
Bardstown.

Region 6
Don Bowers
Athletic Director
DeSales High School
425 Kenwood Dr
Louisville, KY   40214
Phone (work): 502-368-6519
Phone (cell): 502-553-1258
Fax: (502)366-6172
Email: don.bowers@desaleshs.com
Site: DeSales
Comments:

Meeting is on October 11 at 10:00 am.

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
DuPont Manual High School
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (work): 502-313-4048
Phone (cell): 502-500-5632
Fax: (502) 313-3448
Email: david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: DuPont Manual
Comments:

Meeting on October 9, 10:00 am at DeSales High School.

Region 8
Kyle Bennett
Athletic Director
Walton-Verona High School
30 School Rd
Walton, KY   41094
Phone (home): 859-647-7350
Phone (work): 859-485-7721
Phone (cell): 859-322-1411
Fax: (859)485-7739
Email: kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Site: Walton-Verona
Comments:

Meeting is on October 12th 10:00 am.

Region 9
Derek Bosse
Athletic Director
Dixie Heights High School
3010 Dixie Hwy
Edgewood, KY   41017
Phone (cell): 859-486-8361
Fax: (859)341-2531
Email: derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Dixie Heights
Comments:

Meeting is on October 13, 12:00 pm in the school library.

Region 10
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County / District  39 Winner
Comments:

Meeting is on October 11, 10:00 am at Harrison County High
School.

Region 11
Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Franklin County High School
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Fax: (502)695-6755
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Sower Soccer Complex
Comments:

Meeting is on October 12th at 10 am at Sower Complex/Franklin
Co. High School.

Region 12
Kevin Jones
Athletic Director
Wayne County High School
2 Kenny Davis Boulevard
Monticello, KY   42633
Phone (home): 606-561-8732
Phone (work): 606-348-5575
Phone (cell): 606-307-1391
Fax: (606)348-3458
Email: kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern High School / District 48
Winner
Comments:

Meeting will be on September 24, 12:00 pm at Wayne County.
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2019-2020 Boys Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Jesse Allen
Athletic Director
Middlesboro High School
4404 Cumberland Ave
Middlesboro, KY   40965
Phone (home): 606-242-8831
Phone (cell): 859-583-1831
Fax: (606)242-8825
Email: jesse.allen@mboro.kyschools.us
Site: University of the Cumberlands
Comments:

Meeting is on October 12th.

Region 14
Randy Napier
Athletic Director
Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (home): 606-436-6130
Phone (cell): 859-279-6279
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us
Site: East Perry Elementary School - Commodore
Field
Comments:

Meeting is at Perry Central High School on Oct 11, 10:00 am.

Region 15
Chuck White
Athletic Director
Martin County High School
137 Hollybush Road
Inez, KY   41224
Phone (work): 606-395-5900
Phone (cell): 304-601-1561
Email: chuck.white@martin.kyschools.us
Site: Martin County
Comments:

Meeting is on October 10 at 6:00 pm.

Region 16
Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): 606-783-1832
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Rowan County
Comments:

Meeting is on Oct. 12th at 10:00 am at Rowan County High
School.
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